Pl T el

SIGNATURE SERIES
SOSR

SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK

Customer Support Services

PARTS LIST

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.

Page 1



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
CONTENTS

PAGE
COMPONENT ASSEMBLY 3
COMPONENT ASSEMBLY LEGEND 4
RIGHT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY S}
RIGHT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY LEGEND 6
LEFT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY 7
LEFT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY LEGEND 8
LEFT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY 9
LEFT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY LEGEND 10
RIGHT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY 11
RIGHT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY LEGEND 12
IMAGE 13

NOTE: SUBSTITUTE PART NUMBERS ENDING
WITH ‘XX WITH THE REQUIRED COLOR CODES.

FRAME PADS
01 =WHITE 01 = BLACK
02 = PLATINUM 99 = CUSTOM

03 = BLACK

Download from Www.SomanuaIs'.:égrg.eAgManuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
COMPONENT ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 4 FOR LEGEND

3

Download from Www.SomanuEllg.gc(Jam. All Manuals Search And Download.

Ne 2

£/

~

4

h)
4

o



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
COMPONENT ASSEMBLY LEGEND

ITEM NO. | QTY. | PART NO. |DESCRIPTION
| | 79851xx |ASSY, SOSR, RIGHT FRONT REST
2 1 80928XX [ASSY, SOSR, LEFT FRONT REST
3 1 79853xx  |ASSY, SOSR LEFT BACK FRM
4 | 79852xx |ASSY, SOSR RIGHT BACK FRM
S) 1 79698xx [WLDMT, SOSR X-MEM
6 | 80750xx [ASSY, SOSR X-MEMBER (W/O HOLES)
/7 40 3102514 [WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN
8 8 3256223 |SCREW, M10 X1.5 150MM
? 12 3256202 |SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM
10 20 3242002 |[NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX NYLOCK
11 2 8038801 |BRACKET, SOSR
12 4 8039001 [BRKT, SOSR, 3.325"
13 12 3237403 |PLUG, 1"HOLE
14 1 8092701 |[LABEL SET, WEIGHT HORN, LB
15 1 8092601 |LABEL SET, WEIGHT HORN, KG
16 1 8137801 |DECAL, WARNING, VERT, MULTI-LANG SHEET

Download from Www.SomanuaIsB@ﬂ%ﬁ‘Manuals Search And Download.




SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
RIGHT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY - 79851XX

SEE PAGE 6 FOR LEGEND

Download from Www.SomanuaIsBaﬁqklﬁManuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
RIGHT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY LEGEND

ITEM NO.

QTY.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

79851xx

ASSY, SOSR, RIGHT FRONT REST

7800401

CAP, LRG FLOV END

3251202

M10 X 1.5 X 256MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN

3102509

WASHER, FLAT 5/16 1D SAE ZN

7340201

COVER, FOOT-STRAIGHT

7878701

GUARD, BAR REST

7763001

FOOT, 2.20 X 4.49 FLOV

3242002

NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX NYLOCK

8003301

LABEL, LIFE FIT2-1/2 X 15 SG

8101501

BUMPER, SLEEVE-1.000 ID

3102514

WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN

OO =Nl NIDN) —) —

3256202

SCREW, M10 X 1.5 25MM ZN

Download from Www.SomanuaIsB@ﬂ%ﬁManuals Search And Download.




SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
LEFT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY - 80928XX

SEE PAGE 6 FOR LEGEND

Download from Www.SomanuaIsB@ﬁ%l?Manuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
LEFT FRONT REST ASSEMBLY LEGEND

ITEM NO.

QTY.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

80928XX

ASSY, SOSR, LEFT FRONT REST

7800401

CAP, LRG FLOV END

3251202

SCREW, M10 X1.5 X 25MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN

3102509

WASHER, TYPE A PLAIN

7340201

COVER, FOQOT - STRAIGHT

7878701

GUARD, BAR REST

7763001

FOOT, 2.50 X 4.49 FLOV

3242002

NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX NYLOCK

8003301

LABEL, LIFE FIT 2-1/2 X 15 SG

8101501

BUMPER, SLEEVE - 1 INCH DIA

3256202

SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM

Y Y R e B N I BN S N

N O = —=IN] =] WO INIDN—) —

3102514

WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN

Download from Www.SomanuaIsBaﬂq\lﬁvlanuals Search And Download.




SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
LEFT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY - 79853XX

SEE PAGE 10 FOR LEGEND

Download from Www.SomanuaIsB@ﬁ%l?Manuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
LEFT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY LEGEND

ITEM NO. | QTY. | PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
| | 79696xx |WLDMT, SOSR LEFT BACK FRM
2 1 7800401 |CAP, LRG FLOV END
3 2 7763001 [FOOT, 2.50 X 4.49 FLOV
Z 12 3102509 |WASHER, TYPE A PLAIN
S 8 3256202 [SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM
6 4 3251202 [SCREW, M10 X1.5 X 25MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN
7/ 5 7804501 |HOOK, BAR CATCH
8 4 3242002 [NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX NYLOCK
9 2 7340201 |COVER, FOQOT - STRAIGHT
10 | 8077501 |GUARD, BAR CATCH, LOWER
11 8 8078001 [CAP, END 1.75 DIARD 14-20 GA
12 4 8094401 |[RING, WT HORN
13 1 7804601 |GUARD, BAR CATCH

Download from Www.Somanuals.Fc)t‘}‘?ﬁ’.ql\ll1 lganuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
RIGHT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY - 79852XX

SEE PAGE 12 FOR LEGEND

Download from Www.SomanuaIsB@ﬁ%ll’ll\]lanuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
RIGHT BACK FRAME ASSEMBLY LEGEND

ITEM NO. | QTY. | PART NO. |DESCRIPTION

J—
J—

79852xx |ASSY, SOSR RIGHT BACK FRM

J—

7800401 |CAP, LRG FLOV END

w

3102509 |WASHER, TYPE A PLAIN

3256202 |SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM

3251202 |SCREW, M10 X1.5 X 25MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN

7804501 |HOOK, BAR CATCH

7340201 |COVER, FOOT - STRAIGHT

7763001 |FOOT, 2.50 X 4.49 FLOV

3242002 |NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX NYLOCK

8078001 |CAP, END 1.75 DIARD 14-20 GA

8077501 |GUARD, BAR CATCH, LOWER

7002401 |LABEL, V WARNING 4.5 X 1.625

8094401 [RING, WT HORN

— || =] =0 AIN|IN]|OI] O]

7804601 |GUARD, BAR CATCH

Download from Www.Somanuals.Fc)t‘}‘?ﬁ’.ql\ll1 laanuals Search And Download.



SOSR SIGNATURE OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK
IMAGE

Page 13
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

